GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, October 18, 2012
10:00 am

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

O©CoO~NOOULD WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bay Area Lodging LLC (Days Inn)
Lee Charles

Express Office Products Inc

Express Office Products Inc

Gaspar Chastine F

Lee Eileen Padilla

Sandag Arjis

Lopez Gloria

Unified Nutrimeals

Gonzales Richard M

Pro Fab Construction Inc

Kitchin Christian E

Rice Marc C

Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile Club  Subrogation
State Farm Insurance  Subrogation
Arnold Joanne L

Greg Owens Construction Inc

Bode & Bode Lock & Safe

Roto Rooter Service Company
Castaneda John V

Quest Diagnostics Clinical Laboratories
Halvorson Ritsuko Y

Libresco Marilyn

Chauhan Ambika

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

25
26
27
28
29

PDQ Rentals Victoria Ochoa

EMP Partners of San Bernardino

Cruz Sr Gerardo

Advanced Restoration Specialists

Excelchem Environmental Laboratory Mindy Somers

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

30
31
32

Martinez Carlos G
Walton Dane R
Sheilkh Firdos S

590855
597046
597104
597860
599659
599904
602740
603211
603355
603441
604138
604476
604886
604979
604981
605360
605399
605434
605560
605711
605775
605806
605948
606058

597887
599962
603570
605456
605726

594879
597107
600296



Iltem No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Lira Jacqueline

Pohle James R

Sifuentes Teresa

Ojuri Sunday

Barone Dianne Louis Estate of M L Mussa
Lowe Deborah M deceased
Millard Jeanne

Skinner Gina C

Lau Choiwah

Scoffone Beverly

Cook Gait Helen

Schmidt Peter C

Villa Lorenzo

Demus Melba N

Grabow Kenneth R

Lopez Reyes

Aamli Sharon

Tehrany Kathleen R

Pitta Il Juan

Tronik Yelena
Gonzaleznache Guillermo
Nome Leandra

Gault Robert G

Martinez Joseph L Estate of Carolyn S Martinez
Porter Jr Merlin W

Grace Re L

Barkdull Sandra

Mironova Tatyana

Martinez Molly

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

62

Thompson Robert W

Recommendation: Reject Claims

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Hernandez Vicky
Porter Jerald Lee
Huber Lauralee
AAA  Subrogation
Del Rio Ramon
Estate of Linda B Jewell
Stephens Oliver W
Stuart Daniel J
Hobson Deneyvous
Thomas Keith
Atcherley Wilber W
Sanchez Nick
Brown Valerie
Gongora Rafael E
Dougherty Brian L
Rios Robert R

600342
600815
601146
602411
604005
605202
605566
605684
605734
605743
605753
605789
605860
605904
605905
605920
605926
605936
606091
606130
606199
606211
606271
606275
606284
606288
606410
606417
606454

605565

591654
594285
594673
596046
598348
599752
600044
600648
602240
602284
602454
603017
603201
603448
603479
603490



Iltem No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Porter Marlo V

Phillips Anthony Renee
Smith Wade Dean
Rather Steven

Dugat David

Grady Jamie K

Carter Cornelius

Hall Wesley

Medlock Jonathon B
Ellis Robert D

Douglas Jr Jackson F
Davis Eric

Phillips Daniel Wolf
Banegas Nadine L
Hunter John D
Williams Jeffrey C
Kasheri Ariel Minor
Martinez Rafael
Antonelli Timothy
Mcgriff Shawn

Fletcher Brian Ray
Getty Thomas J
Valencia Shawnte
Williams Orlando J
Livas Daniel

Oneal Glenn D

Moten Jesse T
Weaver Don L
Johnson Lydia

Fastrip Oil Company LP
Jamieson Hill

Basic Properties LP
Jaco Hill Company
Foster Amy A

Rincon Sonia M
Cowan Joseph L
Mckenzie Gustavo
Allstate Insurance  Subrogation
Madison Clarence
Alaniz Kalai

Monfared Mehri

Johns Kevin D
Atcherley Wilbur W
Clifton Jan

McClintock John
Nichols Danny K
Seralathan Ramasamy
Travelers  Subrogation
Russell Elizabeth V
Whitmire Katherine A
Massey John

Diaz Ronald

Dumlao Anthony
Dumlao John A
Vargas Manzo Maria G
Littlefield John

603631
603840
603982
604193
604254
604552
604650
604732
604756
604787
604789
604871
604955
605008
605034
605038
605106
605274
605279
605320
605383
605412
605477
605499
605523
605582
605583
605617
605633
605691
605693
605694
605696
605715
605787
605791
605876
605910
605913
605927
605950
605969
606003
606036
606037
606038
606073
606085
606134
606138
606139
606140
606144
606145
606148
606149



Iltem No.

135 Morrow Michael L

136 Harms Rocio

137 Ochoa Carlos Ivan

138 Price Gabriel W

139 Joseph Alonzo

140 Hoang Lan T

141 Tran Shirley M

142 Kahn Alfred

143 Harris Devonte B

144 Gutierrez Emma

145 Davis Jr Anthony M

146 Martin Marvin |

147 Outlaw Jr Jamal D

148 Diaz Ronald

149 Banegas Nadine Lira

150 Chambers Christopher
151 Muhammad Malik Teara Muhammad
152 Muhammad Teara Outlaw
153 Jones Clay J

154 Coleman Saahdi A

155 Adams Derrick

156 Komarek David K

157 Carmichael Barbara

158 Salveson Skully R

159 Lewis Brian D

160 Odett William

161 Espina Jerome

162 Hughes Charles

163 Liberty Mutual Group  Subrogation
164 Holland Justin

165 Videla George

166 James Dennis J

167 Silva Anthony

168 Valerio Albert AK0885
169 Hugo Mancilla

170 Mc Williams Edward

171 PRS Construction and Restoration Inc.

172 Bray Carly N by and through Katrina Bray

173 Wilson Jasper F

174 Tubb Bryce K

175 Ahmed Shannah J

176 Smith Darrell A

177 Bell Michael

178 Hughes Jr Willard A

179 Bray Carly N

180 Johnson Richard Lee

181 Crabtree Michael

182 Roberts Taggert

183 Jarideh Moataz

184 Gamboa Michael Anthony
185 Handmore Matthew John
186 Simms Raymond Anthony
187 Heller Adam Jeremy

188 Avelais Luis

189 Thomas Chad Anthony
190 Moffat Alan

606151
606181
606183
606185
606187
606188
606189
606207
606213
606214
606215
606216
606239
606241
606243
606244
606247
606248
606249
606251
606260
606272
606273
606276
606277
606278
606279
606282
606283
606287
606290
606291
606293
606296
606298
606304
606305
606307
606311
606313
606316
606319
606320
606325
606327
606334
606339
606340
606344
606355
606356
606357
606358
606359
606360
606361



Item No.

191 Shaw Thomas Richard
192 Vankirk Chad Allen
193 Taylor Kirell

194 Williams Byron L

195 Winner Robert James
196 Goolsby Thomas J
197 Deutsch Donald

198 Moore Sean P

199 Nixon John N

200 Lopez Martin J

201 Wilson Jasper F

202 Negron Luis A

203 Price Gabriel W

204 Lowrimore Jerry Gayle
205 Crawford Judy

206 Herrera Fredy Myers, Kelly S. vs.

207 Shabazz Karim
208 Hopkins Stephanie
209 Medina Rueben
210 Anderson Martin
211 Ribak Kurt M

212 Helms Mikayla

213 Helms Mickey D
214 Helms Michelle F
215 Jackson Andre

216 Naillieux Jason W
217 Helms Jonathan
218 Russell Elizabeth V
219 Naillieux Jason Wayne
220 Walls Troy M

221 Corona Jorge L
222 Munoz Chanae
223 Lacanlale Pacita
224 lLacanlale Yeng
225 Siadat Pajouh Majid
226 Webster Mark K
227 Bustos Sandra

228 Rager Gregory J
229 Huntsman Donald J
230 Williams Steven G

231 Yurok Site Preservation LLC

232 Tate Tyrone

233 Daves Jr Roel
234 Walker Vernon R
235 Benjamin Derrick
236 Liebbe Melodee
237 Ekbatani Amir N
238 Liebbe Gary

239 Smith Johnnie M
240 Daniels Norman G
241 Bailey Jo Ann

242 Marshall Joshua M
243 Harris Devonte B
244 Faunce Cody J
245 Porter Allen V
246 Thomas Melinda

606362
606363
606376
606379
606380
606385
606392
606395
606397
606398
606399
606401
606405
606408
606409
606413
606414
606416
606419
606423
606426
606449
606457
606458
606461
606465
606472
606474
606482
606492
606502
606516
606518
606519
606528
606539
606542
606544
606546
606547
606553
606559
606560
606567
606568
606570
606571
606572
606574
606575
606586
606588
606589
606592
606593
606603



Iltem No.

247 Acinelli Jr Samuel A
248 ONeal Michael

249 Los Angeles City of Mossman v. Arden
250 Arcidiacono San Juanita
251 Arcidiacono Joseph

252 Carter Jr lvan R

253 Stuart Anthony D

254 Simmons Barron K

255 Palmer Henry Dean

256 Smith Jr Roosevelt

257 Orthopedic Specialists of Southern CA
258 Hopkins Diane G

259 Saranita Sheena M

260 Beatty Kyree

261 Lavin Michael

262 Brown Lance L

263 Johnson Joseph

264 Gibson Robert D

265 Broaddus John T

266 Valdez John R

267 Ellis Darnell

268 Johnson Kevin B

269 Saranita Sheena M Venuto vs.
270 Goodman Mikkos

271 Ramirez Leticia

272 Petit Jeffrey F

273 Watson Cary

274 Giantvalley Eric A

275 Magee Brenda Lynn
276 Harris Jeanine

277 Rupolo Francisco Javier
278 Imperial Irrigation District
279 Porter Kevin L

280 Henderson Alexandra
281 Knox Jesus

282 Oliveira Jordon Minor
283 Caputo John Anthoney
284 Johnson Alan D

285 Rutter Cynthia Alex Maravilla, deceased
286 Butcher Mark

287 Irving Juanita

288 Havey Everett E

289 Santos Mario H

290 Jones Jason E

291 Harrigan Jeanna M

292 Allen Michael

293 Madison Clarence

294 Madison Clarence

295 Arzaga Daniel J

296 Kuebler Gregory J

297 Langill Douglas B

298 Warner Earl

299 Burgess Christina FM
300 DelJesus Salvador C

606606
606609
606615
606616
606617
606629
606651
606657
606658
606659
606666
606676
606677
606682
606685
606695
606697
606701
606702
606707
606709
606715
606717
606729
606731
606732
606733
606734
606735
606738
606739
606748
606750
606781
606784
606785
606788
606794
606801
606802
606804
606805
606819
606825
606830
606831
606832
606836
606837
606843
606847
606848
606850
606903



Iltem No.

Late Claim Application Recommendation:

Application and Reject Claim

301 Belinsky David

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:

Applications

302 Cordero Randy

303 Craythorn Scott A

304 Herrera Ruben R

305 Moore Nurcelyn C

306 Ruiz Ken W

307 Garcia Rosalio M

308 Cooper Anthony

309 Morman Wade Anthony
310 Hill Anthony

311 Pereira Alvarez Jose Luis

312 Kabel Jillian G

313 Kilgore Ilvan D

314 Henseler Marlene
315 Jelensky Laura

316 Hutchinson Knolts
317 Marshall Magdalena
318 Sekerke Keith W
319 Ahmed Saiyez

320 Sekerke Keith W
321 Oliver Kenneth G
322 Shiplett Jr Daniel C
323 Gil Martin

324 Davenport James Bobby
325 Weyman Sarah F
326 Burch Jr Richard
327 Loeber BonnieVee E
328 Franck James

329 Fausett Michael
330 Verdugo Roberto

Grant Late Claim

Deny Late Claim

603836

602185
602801
603218
603481
603750
604071
604089
604705
605089
605286
605331
605579
605668
605683
605780
605899
606004
606078
606180
606190
606263
606373
606378
606381
606390
606481
606548
606578
606683



